
POOL   A SESSION  10 AUGUST 3, 2005 8:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 2 NAME DELWARE BLUE VS # l 10 NAME LOUISIANA BLUE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 MCFATRIDGE W 5 VS 98 ll FORFEIT ---- 0 
103 YOUNG W 5 VS 103 FORFE IT ----- 0 
112 SZYMANSKI W 5 VS 112 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
119 RINGSTAFF W 5 VS 119 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
125 SAYLOR W 5 VS 125 FORF EIT ----- 0 
130 SPENCE W 5 VS 130 FORF EIT ----- 0 
135 WINDISH W 5 VS 135 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
140 ABBOTT W 4 VS 140 K KE NNEDY L 0 
145 CROSWELL W 4 VS 145 I  BALLANTYNE L 0 
152 BUDESHEIM W 5 VS 152 A  CHERNIC L 0 
160 LEX W 5 VS 160 J KOENI G L 0 
171 REBERTUS W 4 VS 171 D  GREEN L 1 
189 BROWN W 5 VS 189 E VEL A L 0 
215 SIZEMORE W 5 VS 215 N  HAHN L 0 
275 CAREY W 5 VS 275 J FON TANA L 0 
         

 
72 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 1 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 10 AUGUST 3, 2005 8:30 am 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 9 NAME MICHIGAN WHITE VS # ell 3 NAME KENTUCKY CARDINAL 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 A RUDZKI W 5 VS 98   FORFEIT ---- 0 
103 M NAPIERAJ L 0 VS 103  T SULLIVAN W 5 
112 M TUTTLE W 5 VS 112 FO RFEIT ---- 0 
119 R NASH L 1 VS 119 B DA NIELS W 3 
125 J BATKINS W 5 VS 125 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
130 L ROBERTS W 5 VS 130 B  FLOYD ---- 0 
135 M ABATE W 3 VS 135 J S ANDERS L 1 
140 R SHARP W 5 VS 140 K K ENNEDY L 0 
145 Z HAGAN L 1 VS 145 T W INCHESTER W 3 
152 B BOUDRO W 5 VS 152 C  SLOAN L 0 
160 A CHANDLER W 5 VS 160  M SULLIVAN L 0 
171 FORFEIT ---- 0 VS 171  C MINK W 5 
189 FORFEIT ------ 0 VS 189 l P DAVIS W 5 
215 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 215   J HILL W 5 
275 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 275   E MINK W 5 



         
 

40 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 32 

 
POOL   A SESSION  10 AUGUST 2, 2005 8:30 am 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 6 NAME MINNESOTA MAROON VS #  8 NAME OHIO WHITE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 D REEDY L 1 VS 98  S MATTINGLY W 4 
103 J GNERER W 5 VS 103 S  SCOTT L 0 
112 T KELLIHER W 4 VS 112  A BERNATH L 0 
119 M ERICKSON W 3 VS 119  J FLORES L 1 
125 A MERGER W 5 VS 125 M  COCCIA L 0 
130 S MARBURY L 1 VS 130 M  BOBKOSKIE W 3 
135 D CARD W 4 VS 135 K WO RLEY L 0 
140 T GOODALE W 4 VS 140 S  BUMGARNER L 0 
145 D MAUSETH L 1 VS 145 M  MCGOVERN W 4 
152 T GRUENWALD L 0 VS 152   R TICE W 5 
160 C KONKEL W 5 VS 160 C  DICKERHART L 0 
171 A PAUL L 1 VS 171 M LA FOLLETTE W 3 
189 P MAHAN W 4 VS 189 G B USBY L 0 
215 M PRZKETWAS W 5 VS 215   T RASHO L 0 
275 A KENNY W 4 VS 275 J H UGHES L 0 
         

 
47 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 20 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 10 AUGUST 2, 2005 8:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 5 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC 1 VS  # 7 NAME OHIO GRAY 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 RESNICK W 4 VS 98  LI L 0 
103 OLIVER W 4 VS 103 CORP US L 0 
112 ARMOR W 3 VS 112 NEIN b0 L 1 
119 BAILEY L 0 VS 119 WEIR AUCH W 5 
125 NAUMAN W 4 VS 125 DETW EILER L 0 
130 RAPPO W 4 VS 130 RHOAD ES L 0 
135 REED L 0 VS 135 HAAS 0 W 3 
140 RESNICK L 0 VS 140 MCK IBBEN W 3 
145 E MINNICK L 0 VS 145 D IYANNI W 3 
152 C BAILES L 1 VS 152 KU SNIER W 3 
160 AJ PAPA W 3 VS 160 HIL L L 0 
171 TOGGAS W 5 VS 171 FORF EIT ----- 0 



189 CJ FERRARA W 3 VS 189  URBINA L 1 
215 D DRURY W 3 VS 215 NAM ANUITIS L 1 
275 GOETTER W 5 VS 275 BOS TELMAN L 0 

 
39 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 20 

 
POOL   B SESSION  9 AUGUST 2, 2005 8:30 am 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 19 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC 1 VS   # 13 NAME TEAM LOUISIANA RED 
         

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 CIMATO W 5 VS 98 C  BARBER L 0 
103 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 103   FORFEIT ----- 0 
112 HOFFMAN W 3 VS 112 D S TAINES L 1 
119 TASCONE W 5 VS 119 R M ARTIN L 0 
125 BOROWSKY W 5 VS 125 C  RAVENNACK L 0 
130 MCCANN W 4 VS 130 M BU DDE L 1 
135 MACK W 5 VS 135 FORFEI T ----- 0 
140 BLUE L 0 VS 140 J KENT  W 4 
145 FLORES L 0 VS 145 D BU RTON W 5 
152 PEROVICH L 0 VS 152 J  SLAUHTER W 5 
160 NELSON W 4 VS 160 B WA LKER L 1 
171 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 171   COTOYA W 5 
189 KEYSER L 0 VS 189 D PA LMORE W 5 
215 SANCHEZ W 5 VS 215 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
275 MEIGHAN L 0 VS 275 L M UELLER W 3 

 
36 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 30 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 9 AUGUST 2, 2005 8:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 21 NAME OHIO BLUE VS #  20 NAME LAKE ERIE BLUE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 Z NEIBERT W 5 VS 98 l J TRAVER L 0 
103 B STEPHENS W 4 VS 103  M MEASIMER L 0 
112 R CORPUS W 3 VS 112 D  MEZINGER L 1 
119 Z CLINE W 3 VS 119 N G REER L 0 
125 B CLINE W 3 VS 125 J C ARMONA L 1 
130 M LYBARGER W 3 VS 130  R MARTIN L 0 
135 T DAVIS W 4 VS 135 M T RUE L 0 
140 C ANDREWS W 4 VS 140 D  DOTY L 0 
145 S STEVENSON W 4 VS 145   J WILSON L 1 



152 M HOFF W 4 VS 152 A HE RRICK L 1 
160 L STUCKLEY W 5 VS 160  J KOONCE L 0 
171 T POPHAM W 4 VS 171 N  ZELLERS L 1 
189 A KRUGH W 5 VS 189 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
215 J HALE W 5 VS 215 FORF EIT ------ 0 
275 C RUFFER W 5 VS 275 FO RFEIT ----- 0 
         

 
61 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 5 

POOL   B SESSION 9 AUGUST 2, 2005 8:30 am 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 17 NAME DELWARE GOLD VS # ll 15 NAME LAKE ERIE WHITE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 S ANDERSON W 5 VS 98 ll FORFEIT ----- 0 
103 J HALL W 3 VS 103 J HU GHES L 1 
112 R DOUGLAS L 1 VS 112 B  LEEDY W 3 
119 PJ BARCH W 4 VS 119 A  MATA L 0 
125 C HOUGHTALING W 3 VS 125 ll E MICHAELS L 0 
130 N FLEMING W 4 VS 130 J  WILSON L 1 
135 L LAFON L 0 VS 135 A L ONG W 4 
140 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 140   J COWELL W 5 
145 J SCHILL W 5 VS 145 FO RFEIT ---- 0 
152 C REYNOLDS W 4 VS 152  M  MORRISEY L 0 
160 J SCOTT W 5 VS 160 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
171 J VACARELLI W 5 VS 171   FORFEIT ----- 0 
189 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 189   FORFEIT ------ 0 
215 D COLLINS W 5 VS 215 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
275 AJ BROOKS W 5 VS 275 F ORFEIT ----- 0 

 
49 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 14 

 



POOL   A SESSION  11 AUGUST 2, 2005 10:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 1 NAME SAMSON VS # 6 ll NAME MINNESOTA MAROON 
         

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 WUKIE W 3 VS 98 RE EDY L 1 
103 COBOS W 5 VS 103 GNERE R L 0 
112 WALLANDER L 0 VS 112 K ELLIHER W 4 
119 ROCHE W 5 VS 119 ERICK SON L 0 
125 BOING W 3 VS 125 MEGER  L 0 
130 WADE W 4 VS 130 MARBUR Y L 0 
135 FECHKO W 3 VS 135 CARD  L 1 
140 SPICEL W 3 VS 140 GOOD ALE L 0 
145 GOINS W 3 VS 145 MAUSE TH L 1 
152 DONADEE L 1 VS 152 GRA NWALD W 3 
160 SWIFT L 1 VS 160 KONKE L W 3 
171 KILGORE W 4 VS 171 PAU L L 0 
189 TRIPP L 0 VS 189 MAHON  W 4 
215 FRANZ L 0 VS 215 PREZA KWAS W 4 
275 TERIFAJ W 3 VS 275 A K ENNY L 0 

 
38 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 21 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 11 AUGUST 2, 2005 10:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 4 NAME LAKE ERIE RED VS # ll 8 NAME OHIO WHITE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 MCLAUGHLIN L 0 VS 98 ll MATTINGLY W 5 
103 SUTTER W 4` VS 103 SCO TT L 0 
112 LEEDY W 3 VS 112 BERNA TH L 1 
119 BROWN W 3 VS 119 flore s L 1 
125 SCHUMAKER W 5 VS 125 C OCCIA L 0 
130 JONES W 5 VS 130 BOBKO SKIE L 0 
135 SHIFF L 0 VS 135 WORLE Y W 5 
140 WHARTON W 5 VS 140 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
145 GARCIA L 0 VS 145 MCGO VERN W 3 
152 WILSON L 0 VS 152 TICE  W 4 
160 COLE L 0 VS 160 DICKER HOOOT W 3 
171 DONALDSON W 3 VS 171 L AFOLLETTE L 1 
189 NOUR W 5 VS 189 BUSBY 

 b0 
L 0 

215 SAMSON W 3 VS 215 RASH O L 0 
275 HOLLAND L 0 VS 275 HUG HES W 5 



 
36 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 28 

 
POOL   B SESSION  10 AUGUST 2, 2004 10:30 am 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 17 NAME DELAWARE GOLD VS # ell 13 NAME LOUISIANA RED 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 ANDERSON L 0 VS 98   BARBER W 5 
103 J HALL W 5 VS 103 FORF EIT ----- 0 
112 D STANIES W 5 VS 112 K LOSIEWICZ L 0 
119 PJ BARCH W 5 VS 119 R  MARTIN L 0 
125 HOUGHTALING L 0 VS 125   RAVANNUACK W 5 
130 N FLEMMING W 5 VS 130  M BUDDE L 0 
135 L LAFAR W 5 VS 135 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
140 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 140   J KENT W 5 
145 J SCHILL L 0 VS 145 BU RTON W 5 
152 C REYNOLDS W 5 VS 152  J SLAUGHTER L 0 
160 J SCOTT W 4 VS 160 WAL KER L 0 
171 VACARRELLI L 1 VS 171  PALMER W 3 
189 FORFEIT --- 0 VS 189 F ORFEIT ---- 0 
215 D COLLINS W 5 VS 215 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
275 AJ BROOKS W 3 VS 275 M ULLER L 0 
         

 
37 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 28 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 10 AUGUST 2, 2005 10:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 12 NAME MICHIGAN RED VS # ll 15 NAME LAKE ERIE WHITE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 T M URPHY W 5 VS 98 l FORFEIT ----- 0 
103 JONES L 0 VS 103 HUGHE S W 4 
112 SCHUTT W 4 VS 112 LEED Y L 0 
119 NOVAK W 5 VS 119 A MAT A L 0 
125 STADWICK W 3 VS 125 MI CHAELS L 0 
130 TROMBLY W 4 VS 130 WIL SON L 0 
135 LOPEZ W 5 VS 135 LONG b0 L 0 
140 LAHAR W 5 VS 140 COWEL L L 0 
145 LACHANCE W 5 VS 145 FO RFEIT ----- 0 
152 MESYN W 4 VS 152 M MOR RISSEY L 0 
160 MCCALLISTER W 5 VS 160   FORFEIT ----- 0 
171 TIMS W 5 VS 171 FORFEI T ----- 0 
189 REWITZER W 5 VS 189 FO RFEIT ------ 0 



215 TRONCONE W 5 VS 215 FO RFEIT ----- 0 
275 TRICE W 5 VS 275 FORFE IT ----- 0 
         

 
65 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 4 

 
POOL B SESSION  10 AUGUST 2, 2005 10:30 A.M. 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 21 NAME OHIO BLUE VS #  18 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA BLUE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 NEIBERT W 3 VS 98  L STORLEY L 0 
103 STEPHENS W 3 VS 103 D  EDGAR L 0 
112 CORPUS L 0 VS 112 B ED GAR W 4 
119 Z CLINE W 5 VS 119 K B RYANT L 0 
125 B CLINE L 0 VS 125 R S CHILEY W 5 
130 M LYBARGER W 5 VS 130  E NELSON L 0 
135 T DAVIS L 1 VS 135 M E NGLEHART W 3 
140 C ANDREWS W 3 VS 140 R  LARSON L 1 
145 S STEVENSON W 3 VS 145   J WERMERS L 1 
152 M HOFF W 4 VS 152 J HU NT L 1 
160 L STUCKEY L 0 VS 160 B RODERSON W 4 
171 T POPHAM W 4 VS 171 Z  JOSLYN L 0 
189 A KRUGH W 3 VS 189 J A ESOPH L 1 
215 J HALE W 3 VS 215 L AN DERSON L 1 
275 FORFEIT ---- 0 VS 275  T THOMPSON W 5 

 
37 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 26 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 10 AUGUST 2, 2005 10:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 14 NAME OHIO SCARLET VS # ll 16 NAME MINNESOTA GOLD 
         

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 HILL W 5 VS 98 STE IGERT L 0 
103 ANSEVIN L 0 VS 103 MIN SKE W 4 
112 BRILL W 3 VS 112 RODRI GUEZ L 1 
119 BONEY W 3 VS 119 MILLA N L 1 
125 STEVENS W 5 VS 125 CIR KSENA L 0 
130 DOTSON W 5 VS 130 KELL IHER L 0 
135 LAWLER W 3 VS 135 SCHU MAKER L 1 
140 LIJOI W 5 VS 140 SCHEI DEMAN L 0 



145 PRATER W 4 VS 145 MINS KE L 0 
152 NESS W 3 VS 152 Z REKE R L 1 
160 PETRELLA W 3 VS 160 J  REKER L 1 
171 JONES W 5 VS 171 J BRO WN L 0 
189 PUSHPAK W 5 VS 189 TJ  SHERMAN L 0 
215 DRAGAS L 0 VS 215 T PE TERSON W 5 
275 DEOBRASKY W 5 VS 275 M ATFIELD L 0 
         

 
54 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 14 

POOL   B SESSION 10 AUGUST 2, 2005 10:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 19 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC -2 VS l # 20 NAME LAKE ERIE BLUE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 CIMATO W 5 VS 98 T RAVER L 0 
103 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 103   M MEASIMER W 5 
112 HOFFMAN W 5 VS 112 D M EZINGER L 0 
119 TASCONE W 3 VS 119 GRE ER L 0 
125 BOROWSKY W 4 VS 125 J  CARMONA L 0 
130 MCCANN W 5 VS 130 R MA RTIN L 0 
135 W MACK W 5 VS 135 M TR UE L 0 
140 C BLUE W 3 VS 140 DOTY  L 1 
145 Z FLORES L 1 VS 145 J  WILSON W 3 
152 J PEROVICH L 0 VS 152  A HERRICK W 3 
160 J NELSON L 0 VS 160 J  KOONCE W 4 
171 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 171   ZELLERS W 5 
189 B MICKEL W 5 VS 189 FO RFEIT ----- 0 
215 SANCHEZ W 5 VS 215 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
275 MEIGHAN W 5 VS 275 FOR FEIT ----- 0 

 
36 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 21 

 
 



POOL   A SESSION  12 AUGUST 2, 2005 12:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 7 NAME OHIO GRAY VS # 3  NAME KENTUCKY CARDINAL 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 LI W 5 VS 98 FORFE IT ---- 0 
103 CORPUS W 5 VS 103 FORF EIT ------ 0 
112 NEIN W 5 VS 112 FORFEI T ----- 0 
119 WEIRAUCH W 5 VS 119 FO RFEIT ------ 0 
125 DETWEILER W 5 VS 125 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
130 RHOADES w 4 VS 130 B F LOYD L 0 
135 HAAS W 5 VS 135 FORFEI T ----- 0 
140 MCKIBBEN W 4 VS 140 K  KENNEDY L 0 
145 DIYANNI W 3 VS 145 T W INCHESTER L 1 
152 KUSNIER W 5 VS 152 C S LOAN L 0 
160 HILL W 5 VS 160 M SULL IVAN L 0 
171 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 171   C MINK W 5 
189 URBINA W 5 VS 189 FORF EIT ----- 0 
215 NUMANUITIS W 5 VS 215  HILL L 0 
275 BOSTELMAN W 5 VS 275 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
         

 
66 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 6 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 12 AUGUST 2, 2005 12:30 p.m. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 6 NAME MINNESOTA MAROON VS #  4 NAME LAKE ERIE RED 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 REEDY W 4 VS 98 MC LAUGHLIN L 0 
103 GNERRER L 0 VS 103 SUT TER W 4 
112 ERICKSON W 4 VS 112 LE EDY L 0 
119 KELLIHER L 0 VS 119 BR OWN W 3 
125 MEGER L 0 VS 125 SCHUM AKER W 3 
130 MARBURY L 0 VS 130 JON ES W 5 
135 CARD W 5 VS 135 S SHIF F L 0 
140 GOODALE W 5 VS 140 WHA RTON L 0 
145 MAUSETH L 0 VS 145 G G ARCIA W 4 
152 GRUNWALD W 5 VS 152 WI LSON L 0 
160 HENDERSON W 5 VS 160 C OLE L 0 
171 PAUL W 3 VS 171 DONALD SON L 0 
189 PRZEKWAS W 4 VS 189 NO UR L 0 
215 MAHON W 3 VS 215 SAMSO N L 0 
275 KENNY L 0 VS 275 HOLLA ND W 5 

 



38 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 24 

 
POOL   A SESSION  12 AUGUST 2, 2005 12:30 p.m. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 2 NAME DELAWARE BLUE VS # ll 8 NAME OHIO WHITE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 MCFATRIDGE L 0 VS 98 ll MATTINGLY W 4 
103 YOUNG W 5 VS 103 SCOTT  L 0 
112 SZYMANSKI L 0 VS 112 B ERNATH W 5 
119 RINGSTAFF L 0 VS 119 F LORES W 4 
125 SAYLOR W 4 VS 125 COCC IA L 1 
130 SPENCE W 3 VS 130 BOBK OSKIE L 1 
135 WINDISH W 3 VS 135 WOR LEY L 1 
140 ABBOTT W 5 VS 140 FORF EIT ----- 0 
145 CROSWELL W 3 VS 145 MC GOVERN L 1 
152 BUDESHEIM L 1 VS 152 T ICE W 3 
160 LEX L 0 VS 160 DICKERH OOF W 4 
171 REBERTUS W 3 VS 171 LA FOLLETTE L 1 
189 BROWN W 3 VS 189 BUSBY  L 0 
215 SIZEMORE L 0 VS 215 RA SHO W 4 
275 CAREY W 5 VS 275 HUGHE S L 0 

 
35 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 29 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 11 AUGUST 2, 2005 12:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 17 NAME DELAWARE GOLD VS # ell 20 NAME LAKE ERIE BLUE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 ANDERSON L 1 VS 98   TRAVER W 3 
103 HALL W 3 VS 103 MEASIM  ER L 1 
112 DOUGLAS W 5 VS 112 D M EZINGER L 0 
119 BARCH W 5 VS 119 N GRE ER L 0 
125 HOUGHTALING L 0 VS 125   CARMONA W 5 
130 FLEMMING W 3 VS 130 R  MARTIN L 1 
135 LAFON L 0 VS 135 M TRU E W 4 
140 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 140   D DOTY W 5 
145 J WILSON W 5 VS 145 J  WILSON L 0 
152 C REYNOLDS W 3 VS 152  A HERRICK L 1 
160 J SCOTT W 4 VS 160 J K OONCE L 0 
171 J VACARELLI W 3 VS 171   N ZELLERS L 0 
189 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 189   FORFEIT ----- 0 
215 D COLLINS W 5 VS 215 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
275 AJ BROOKS W 5 VS 275 F ORFEIT ------ 0 



 
42 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 20 

 
POOL   B SESSION  11 AUGUST 2, 2005 12:30 P.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 11 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA RED VS  # 10 NAME LOUISIANA BLUE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 LUND W 5 VS 98 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
103 PALMER W 5 VS 103 FORF EIT ----- 0 
112 KING W 5 VS 112 FORFEI T ------ 0 
119 CHICOINE W 5 VS 119 FO RFEIT ------ 0 
125 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 125   FORFEIT ------ 0 
130 J HARRIS W 5 VS 130 FO RFEIT ------ 0 
135 D WALRAVEN W 5 VS 135  FORFEIT ------ 0 
140 C FINK W 5 VS 140 KENN EDY L 0 
145 N BEHREND L 0 VS 145 B ALLANTYNE W 4 
152 J DONAHUE W 5 VS 152 C HEROMIE L 0 
160 B HODNE W 4 VS 160 KOE NIG L 0 
171 B DREFKE W 5 VS 171 GR EEN L 0 
189 K BUNKER W 5 VS 189 VE LA L 0 
215 C MCKINNEY W 5 VS 215  HAHN L 0 
275 D GARD W 5 VS 275 FONT ANA L 0 
         

 
64 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 4 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 11 AUGUST 2, 2005 12:30 P.M. 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 21 NAME OHIO BLUE VS #  16 NAME MINNESOTA GOLD 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 NEIBERT W 5 VS 98  STEIGER L 0 
103 STEPHENS W 4 VS 103 MI NSKE L 0 
112 CORPUS W 5 VS 112 RODR IGUEZ L 0 
119 Z CLINE W 5 VS 119 MIL LAN L 0 
125 B CLINE W 5 VS 125 CIR KSENER L 0 
130 LYBARGER W 4 VS 130 KE LLIHER L 0 
135 DAVIS W 4 VS 135 SCHUM AKER L 0 
140 ANDREWS W 3 VS 140 SCH EIDEMAN L 1 
145 STEVENSON W 5 VS 145 J  MINKSE L 0 
152 HOFF W 5 VS 152 Z REKE R L 0 
160 STUCKEY W 4 VS 160 J R EKER L 0 



171 POPHAM W 5 VS 171 TJ S HERMAN L 0 
189 KRUGH W 4 VS 189 T PET ERSON L 0 
215 HALE W 5 VS 215 FORFEI T ----- 0 
275 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 275   P MATFIELD W 5 

 
63 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 6-1=5 

POOL   B SESSION 11 AUGUST 2, 2005 12:30 P.M. 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 13 NAME LOUISIANA RED VS # ell 15 NAME LAKE ERIE WHITE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 BARBER W 5 VS 98 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
103 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 103   J HUGHES W 5 
112 D STAINES W 3 VS 112 B  LEEDY L 1 
119 R MARTIN W 5 VS 119 MA TA L 0 
125 C RAVANNACK W 5 VS 125   MICHAELS L 0 
130 M BUDDE W 5 VS 130 J W ILSON L 0 
135 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 135   A LONG W 5 
140 J KENT W 4 VS 140 J CO WELL L 1 
145 BURTON W 5 VS 145 FORF EIT ----- 0 
152 SLAUGHTER W 5 VS 152 M  MORRISEY L 0 
160 WALKER W 5 VS 160 FORF EIT ----- 0 
171 PALMORE W 5 VS 171 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
189 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 189   FORFEIT ----- 0 
215 FORFEIT ------ 0 VS 215 l FORFEIT ------- 0 
275 FORFEIT ------ 0 VS 275 l FORFEIT ----- 0 
         

 
47 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 12 

 



POOL   B SESSION  12 AUGUST 2, 2005 2:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 20 NAME LAKE ERIE BLUE VS # cell 15 NAME LAKE ERIE WHITE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 TRAVER W 5 VS 98 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
103 MEASIMER L 1 VS 103 J  HUGHES W 3 
112 D MEZINGER W 5 VS 112  FORFEIT ----- 0 
119 N GREER W 5 VS 119 MAT A L 0 
125 CARMONA W 5 VS 125 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
130 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 130   FORFEIT ----- 0 
135 TRUE W 3 VS 135 LONG 0 L 1 
140 DOTY L 1 VS 140 COWELL  W 3 
145 WILSON W 5 VS 145 FORF EIT ----- 0 
152 HERRICK W 5 VS 152 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
160 KOONCE W 5 VS 160 FORF EIT ------ 0 
171 ZELLERS W 5 VS 171 FOR FEIT ------ 0 
189 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 189   FORFEIT ----- 0 
215 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 215   FORFEIT ----- 0 
275 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 275   FORFEIT ----- 0 

 
45 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 7 

 
 

POOL B SESSION 12 AUGUST 2, 2005 2:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 12 NAME MICHIGAN RED VS # ll 14 NAME OHIO SCARLET 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 MURPHY W 3 VS 98 H ILL L 1 
103 JONES W 4 VS 103 ANSEV IN L 0 
112 SCHUTT W 5 VS 112 Z BR ILL L 0 
119 NOVAK W 5 VS 119 BONEY  L 0 
125 STADWICH W 4 VS 125 ST EPHENS L 0 
130 TROMBLY W 5 VS 130 A D OTSON L 0 
135 LOPEZ W 4 VS 135 A LAW LER L 0 
140 LAHAR L 1 VS 140 J LIJ OI W 3 
145 LACHANCE W 4 VS 145 M  PRATER L 1 
152 MESYN W 4 VS 152 NESS b0 L 0 
160 MCCALLISTER W 3 VS 160   PATRELLA L 1 
171 TIMS L 0 VS 171 N JONE S W 3 
189 REWITZER W 3 VS 189 PU SHPAK L 1 
215 TRONCONE W 4 VS 215 OR AJOS L 0 
275 TRICE W 4 VS 275 DOBRO NSKY L 0 

 
53 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 9 



 
POOL   B SESSION  12 AUGUST 2, 2005 2:30 P.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 18 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA BLUE VS   # 19 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC 1 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 STORLEY W 3 VS 98  CIMATO L 1 
103 D EDGAR W 5 VS 103 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
112 B EDGAR W 3 VS 112 HOF FMAN L 0 
119 K BRYANT L 0 VS 119 TA SCONE W 5 
125 R SCHILEY L 0 VS 125 B OROWSKY W 3 
130 NELSON L 0 VS 130 GRAI NGER W 5 
135 ENGELHART W 3 VS 135 M CCANN L 1 
140 LARSON W 4 VS 140 MACK  L 1 
145 WERMERS W 3 VS 145 BLU E L 1 
152 HUNT W 5 VS 152 FLORES  L 0 
160 BRODERSON W 5 VS 160 P ERVOICH L 0 
171 JOSLYN W 3 VS 171 NELS ON L 1 
189 AESOPH W 5 VS 189 FORF EIT ----- 0 
215 ANDERSON W 5 VS 215 SA NCHEZ L 0 
275 THOMPSON W 3 VS 275 ME IGHAN L 1 

 
47 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 19 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 13 AUGUST 2, 2005 2: 30 P.M. 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 5 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC 1 VS  # 1 NAME SAMSONS 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 RESNICK L 1 VS 98  WUKIE W 3 
103 OLIVER W 5 VS 103 COBO S L 0 
112 ARMOR W 3 VS 112 WALLA NDER L 1 
119 BAILEY L 0 VS 119 ROCH E W 5 
125 NAUMAN W 4 VS 125 BOIN G L 0 
130 RAPPO W 3 VS 130 WADE b0 L 1 
135 REED L 0 VS 135 FETCHK O W 3 
140 RESNICK L 0 VS 140 SPI CEL W 4 
145 MINNICK W 3 VS 145 GOI NS L 1 
152 BAILES L 1 VS 152 DONA DEE W 3 
160 PAPA W 3 VS 160 SWIFT b0 L 0 
171 TOGGAS W 5 VS 171 KILG ORE L 0 
189 FERRERA W 5 VS 189 TRI PP L 0 
215 DRURY W 5 VS 215 FORFE IT ----- 0 



275 GOETTER W 3 VS 275 TER IFAJ L 1 
 

40 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 20 

 
POOL   A SESSION  13 AUGUST 2, 2005 2: 30 P.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 8 NAME OHIO WHITE VS #  11 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA RED 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 MATTINGLY W 5 VS 98 l LUND L 0 
103 SCOTT W 3 VS 103 PALME R L 1 
112 BERNATH L 1 VS 112 KII NG W 4 
119 FLORES L 1 VS 119 CHIC OINE W 3 
125 COCCIA W 5 VS 125 FORF EIT ----- 0 
130 BOBKOSKIE L 1 VS 130 H ARRIS W 3 
135 WORLEY W 3 VS 135 WALR AVEN L 0 
140 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 140   HORSTMAN W 5 
145 MCGOVERN W 3 VS 145 FI NK L 1 
152 TICE W 5 VS 152 DONAHU E L 0 
160 DICKERHOOF W 4 VS 160  HODNE L 0 
171 LAFOLLETTE W 4 VS 171  DREFKE L 0 
189 BUSBY L 0 VS 189 BUNKE RS W 5 
215 RASHO W 5 VS 215 MCKIN NEY L 0 
275 HUGHES W 5 VS 275 GARD  L 0 

 
45 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 22 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 13 AUGUST 2, 2005 2: 30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 6 NAME MINNESOTA MAROON VS #  2 NAME DELAWARE BLUE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 REEDY L 1 VS 98 MC FATRIDGE W 3 
103 GNEANER L 0 VS 103 YOU NG W 3 
112 KELLIHER W 3 VS 112 SZ YMANSKI L 1 
119 ERICKSON W 4 VS 119 RI NGSTAFF L 1 
125 MEGER W 5 VS 125 SAYLO R L 0 
130 MARBURY L 1 VS 130 SPE NCE W 3 
135 CARD W 4 VS 135 WINDIS H L 0 
140 GOODALE L 0 VS 140 ABB OTT W 4 
145 MAUSETH L 0 VS 145 CRO SWELL W 5 
152 GRUNWALD W 5 VS 152 BU DESHEIM L 0 
160 KONKEL W 3 VS 160 LEX 

 b0 
L 1 

171 PAUL L 1 VS 171 REBERT US W 3 



189 MAHAN W 4 VS 189 BROWN  L 0 
215 PREZAKWAS W 4 VS 215 S IZEMORE L 0 
275 KENNY W 5 VS 275 CAREY  L 0 
         

 
40 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 24 

POOL   A SESSION 13 AUGUST 2, 2005 2: 30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 9 NAME MICHIGAN WHITE VS # ell 10 NAME LOUISIANA BLUE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 A RUDZKI W 5 VS 98   FORFEIT ----- 0 
103 M NAPERAJ W 5 VS 103 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
112 M TUTTLE W 5 VS 112 FO RFEIT ------ 0 
119 R NASH W 5 VS 119 FORF EIT ----- 0 
125 J BATKINS W 5 VS 125 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
130 L ROBERTS W 5 VS 130 F ORFEIT ----- 0 
135 M ABATE W 5 VS 135 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
140 R SHARP W 3 VS 140 KEN NEDY L 1 
145 Z HAGAN  L 1 VS 145 BA LLANTYNE W 3 
152 B BOUDRO W 4 VS 152 CH ERAMIE L 0 
160 A CHANDLER W 5 VS 160  KOENIG L 0 
171 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 171   GREEN W 5 
189 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 189   VELA W 5 
215 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 215   HAHN W 5 
275 FORFEIT ------ 0 VS 275 l 

FONTANA 
W 5 

 
48 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 21 

 



POOL   A SESSION  14 AUGUST 3, 2005 4:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 5 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC 1 VS  # 3 NAME KENTUCKY CARDINAL 
         

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 RESNICK W 5 VS 98  FORFEIT ---- 0 
103 OLIVER W 5 VS 103 FORF EIT ----- 0 
112 ARMOR W 5 VS 112 FORFE IT ----- 0 
119 BAILEY W 5 VS 119 FORF EIT ----- 0 
125 NAUMAN W 5 VS 125 FORF EIT ------ 0 
130 TANCREDI W 5 VS 130 B  FLOYD L 0 
135 REED W 5 VS 135 FORFEI T ------ 0 
140 RESNICK W 4 VS 140 KEN NEDY L 0 
145 MINNICH W 5 VS 145 WIN CHESTER L 0 
152 BAILES W 4 VS 152 SLOA N L 0 
160 PAPA W 4 VS 160 SULLIV AN L 0 
171 TOGGAS W 4 VS 171 MINK  L 0 
189 FERRARA W 5 VS 189 FOR FEIT ---- 0 
215 DRURY W 5 VS 215 HILL b0 L 0 
275 GOETTER W 5 VS 275 FOR FEIT ---- 0 

 
71 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 0 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 14 AUGUST 3, 2005 4:30 p.m. 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 8 NAME OHIO WHITE VS #  9  NAME MICHIGAN WHITE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 MATTINGLY W 5 VS 98 l A RUDZKIE L 0 
103 SCOTT W 4 VS 103 NAPIE RAJ L 0 
112 BERNATH L 1 VS 112 TUT TLE W 4 
119 FLORES W 4 VS 119 NASH  L 1 
125 COCCIA L 0 VS 125 BATK INS W 5 
130 BOBKOSKIE L 0 VS 130 R OBERTS W 4 
135 WORLEY L 0 VS 135 ABAT E W 3 
140 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 140   SHARP W 5 
145 MCGOVERN W 5 VS 145 HA GAN L 0 
152 TICE W 4 VS 152 BOUDRO  L 0 
160 DICKERHOOF W 3 VS 160  CHANDLER L 1 
171 LAFOLLETTE W 5 VS 171  FORFEIT ----- 0 
189 BUSBY W 5 VS 189 FORFE IT ------ 0 
215 RASHO W 5 VS 215 FORFE IT ----- 0 
275 HUGHES W 5 VS 275 FORF EIT ----- 0 



 
46 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 23 

 
POOL   A SESSION  14 AUGUST 3, 2005 4:30 P.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 1 SAMSONS  VS # 4 N AME LAKE ERIE RED 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 WUKIE W 3 VS 98 MC LAUGHLIN L 1 
103 COBOS L 1 VS 103 SUTTE R W 3 
112 WALLANDER L 0 VS 112 L EEDY W 3 
119 ROCHE W 4 VS 119 BROWN  L 0 
125 BOING W 4 VS 125 SCHUM AKER L 1 
130 WADE W 4 VS 130 JONES b0 L 1 
135 FETCHKO W 4 VS 135 SHI FF L 0 
140 SPICEL W 4 VS 140 WHAR TON L 0 
145 GOINS L 1 VS 145 GARCI A W 3 
152 DONADEE W 4 VS 152 WIL SON L 0 
160 SWIFT W 3 VS 160 COLE  b0 L 1 
171 KILGORE W 5 VS 171 FOR FEIT ----- 0 
189 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 189   NOUR W 5 
215 FORFEIT ------ 0 VS 215 l SAMSON W 5 
275 TERIFAJ W 5 VS 275 C H OLLAND L 0 

 
42 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 23 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 13 AUGUST 3, 2005 4:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 21 NAME OHIO BLUE VS #  14 NAME OHIO SCARLET 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 NEIBERT W 4 VS 98  HILL L 0 
103 STEPHENS W 4 VS 103 AN SEVIN L 0 
112 CORPUS W 5 VS 112 BRIL L L 0 
119 Z  CLINE W 5 VS 119 BO NEY L 0 
125 B CLINE W 3 VS 125 STE VENS L 1 
130 LYBARGER W 4 VS 130 DO TSON L 0 
135 DAVIS W 4 VS 135 LAWLE R L 0 
140 ANDREWS W 3 VS 140 LIJ OI L 0 
145 STEVENSON W 4 VS 145 P RATER L 0 
152 HOFF W 4 VS 152 NESS 0 L 0 
160 STUCKEY W 5 VS 160 PET RELLA L 0 
171 POPHAM W 3 VS 171 JONE S L 1 
189 KRUGH W 3 VS 189 PUSHP AK L 1 
215 HALE W 4 VS 215 DRAGOS  L 0 



275 RUFFER L 0 VS 275 DARB ORANKSKI W 5 
 

55 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 8 

 
POOL   B SESSION  13 AUGUST 3, 2005 4:30 P.M. 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 18 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA BLUE VS   # 17 NAME DELAWARE GOLD 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98 STORLEY W 5 VS 98  ANDERSON L 0 
103 D EDGAR W 5 VS 103 HAL L L 0 
112 B EDGAR W 4 VS 112 DOU GLAS L 1 
119 FORFEIT ------ 0 VS 119 l BARCH W 5 
125 SCHILEY W 5 VS 125 HOU GHTALING L 0 
130 NELSON L 0 VS 130 FLEM MING W 4 
135 ENGLEHART W 4 VS 135 L AFON L 0 
140 LARSON W 5 VS 140 FORF EIT ----- 0 
145 WERMERS W 3 VS 145 SCH ILL L 1 
152 HUNT W 3 VS 152 REYNOL DS L 0 
160 BRODERSON W 5 VS 160 S COTT L 0 
171 JOSLYN W 3 VS 171 VACA RRELLI L 1 
189 AESOPH W 5 VS 189 FORF EIT ----- 0 
215 ANDERSON L 1 VS 215 CO LLINS W 3 
275 THOMPSON L 1 VS 275 AJ  BROOKS W 3 

 
49 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 18 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 1 AUGUST 2, 2004 8:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

#  NAME  VS #  NAME l 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. ll NAME SCORE PTS 
98    VS 98     
103    VS 103   
112    VS 112   
119    VS 119   
125    VS 125   
130    VS 130   
135    VS 135   
140    VS 140   
145    VS 145   
152    VS 152   
160    VS 160   



171    VS 171   
189    VS 189   
215    VS 215   
275    VS 275   
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